
ВС по дзюдо  памяти А.Ф. Малина
11.05.2018 - 13.05.2018 Г. ТАМБОВ

Муж 100 кг
10 уч.Никишин Александр (Тамб)1

17
1

9

25
2

Акарашев Ислам (Волг)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Ибрагимов Максуд (Сара)13

29
4

Кочерга Артём (Став)

3

19
5

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Баркалаев Абдулмуслим (Даге)

15

31
8

Ризванов Магомед (Даге)

2

18
9

Ягубян Аркадий (Сара)10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Кобяков Роман (МОС)14

30
12

Сидорков Макар (Став)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Давудов Вацилов (Даге)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Никишин Александр

17

Акарашев Ислам

Ибрагимов Максуд
18

Кочерга Артём

19

Баркалаев А.
20

Ризванов Магомед

Ягубян Аркадий
21

Кобяков Роман
22

Сидорков Макар

23

Давудов Вацилов

24

Никишин Александр

Ибрагимов Максуд

25

Кочерга Артём

Баркалаев А.

26

Ризванов Магомед

Кобяков Роман

27

Сидорков Макар

Давудов Вацилов

28

Ибрагимов Максуд

Баркалаев А.

37

Ризванов Магомед

Сидорков Макар

38

Баркалаев А.

Сидорков Макар

43Баркалаев А.

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Баркалаев А. (Даге)

2. Сидорков Макар (Став)
3. Кобяков Роман (МОС)

3. Ризванов Магомед (Даге)
5. Ибрагимов Максуд (Сара)

5. Никишин Александр (Тамб)
7. Давудов Вацилов (Даге)

7. Кочерга Артём (Став)

Акарашев Ислам (Волг)
29

30

Ягубян Аркадий (Сара)
31

32

Акарашев Ислам

Никишин Александр
33

Кочерга Артём
34

Ягубян Аркадий

Кобяков Роман
35

Давудов Вацилов
36

Никишин Александр

Кочерга Артём

39

Кобяков Роман

Давудов Вацилов

40

Никишин Александр

Ризванов Магомед
41 Ризванов Магомед

Кобяков Роман

Ибрагимов Максуд
42 Кобяков Роман


